
Downtown Reconfiguration and Redevelopment
Task Force Sign Ups from the Re-Imagine Johnson

First Last email phone

Jan Gearhart jangearhart9@gmail.com 802-730-4180

Sam Jaspersohn sam.jaspersohn@gmail.com 917-733-0106

Johna Keefe jkeefe19@gmail.com 802-730-3785

Lynn Lehouiller Lynnjhr@yahoo.com 8027775521

Sue Lovering loveringsuened@gmail.com 8026358315

Gregor Novakowski gregornovakowski@gmail.com 978-766-1947

Kyle Nuse kyle.yoga@gmail.com 6465191781

Adrienne Parker astevson@gmail.com 314-598-7226

Joseph Salerno SALERNO@myfairpoint.net 802-730-3449 *email 

not 

working

Rev. Dr. Wendy 

Jaine

Summers summerswj1@gmail.com

Gregory Tatro Gregory@jennaspromise.org , 

gregory@gwtatro.com

802-343-8741

Brian Vandorn vandornb@icloud.com 907-354-5795

Kelly Vandorn kellysuesflowers@gmail.com 907-354-5794

Paul Warden pwarden@townofjohnson.com, 

pwarden@analyticalservices.com

8023717814
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